

Court No. - 47

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1574 of 2018

Appellant :- Rahul

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Kuldeep Kumar Sharma

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.,Maohammd Nadeem

Hon'ble Arvind Singh Sangwan,J.

Hon'ble Ram Manohar Narayan Mishra,J.

On the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this case on 09th August, 2024.

Order Date :- 8.5.2024

Ashish/-